
"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

FIS
Name Nation

FIS
Code Points

295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 0.00
55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 2.38
55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 3.08

515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI 3.49
515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 3.52
195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA 4.04
205117 GERG Hilde GER 4.17
105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN 4.21
55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 4.37

205392 HAEUSL Regina GER 4.61
536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 4.75
55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT 4.90
55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT 4.95

425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR 4.97
205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 5.21
565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 5.40
515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 5.43
535503 STREET Picabo USA 5.46
536477 MENDES Jonna USA 5.54
536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 5.59
505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE 5.86
55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 5.86
55075 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT 5.96

295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA 5.97
205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER 5.98
195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA 5.99
295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 6.00
55691 SPONRING Christine AUT 10.91

295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 10.91
105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN 11.72
55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT 13.82
55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT 14.84

205378 ERTL Martina GER 15.36
535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA 15.57
195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 16.50
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"CAFE ’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

FIS
Name Nation

FIS
Code Points

195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA 17.05
295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA 17.08
485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS 17.92
205820 HUBER Isabelle GER 19.65
295644 ANTONIOLI Marta ITA 19.65
537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 19.78
185118 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN 19.95
505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 20.14
45071 OWENS Jenny AUS 21.25

537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 21.45
295449 KLEON Barbara ITA 22.08
515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI 22.70
565136 BRACUN Spela SLO 23.24
295462 MAY Chiara ITA 23.42
105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN 23.49
385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 34.30
225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR 37.33
45053 JONES Alice AUS 38.92

195915 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA 40.78
55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 44.81

195641 ROBERT Nathalie FRA 46.75
425432 MUELLER Anne marie NOR 60.20
45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS 86.75
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2002 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUS BRIGHT Rowena45087 86.75 (313) 29.23 (160) 56.91 (558) 90.95 (557)

JONES Alice45053 38.92 (118) 42.47 (288) 34.26 (228) 40.45 (162)

OWENS Jenny45071 21.25 (62) 31.92 (183) 23.25 (112) 24.75 (94)

AUT DORFMEISTER Michaela55198 3.08 (3) 56.49 (481) 2.71 (2) 2.24 (5)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 2.38 (2) 5.78 (23) 5.65 (21) 0.03 (2)

HEREGGER Selina55290 4.90 (13) 58.40 (505) 5.91 (28) 5.13 (24)

KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 44.81 (142) 20.01 (90) 25.44 (130) 40.99 (168)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 5.86 (24) 78.21 (827) 5.27 (14) 3.34 (9)

OBERMOSER Brigitte55261 4.37 (10) 65.03 (614) 4.54 (7) 4.81 (20)

RUMPFHUBER Ingrid55588 13.82 (38) 63.49 (587) 15.20 (50) 7.02 (35)

SCHNEIDER Tanja55052 4.95 (14) − 20.55 (91) 4.28 (14)

SCHUSTER Stefanie55075 5.96 (27) 28.51 (156) 18.29 (69) 4.41 (16)

SPONRING Christine55691 10.91 (32) 5.43 (20) 23.37 (113) 19.12 (70)

VIERTHALER Astrid55622 14.84 (42) 30.95 (178) 27.96 (158) 7.37 (38)

CAN BOUCHER Sara−Maude105859 23.49 (73) 26.08 (143) 26.36 (141) 23.19 (90)

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie105662 11.72 (34) 86.64 (979) 44.96 (372) 16.85 (62)

TURGEON Melanie105546 4.21 (9) 62.58 (579) 75.64 (884) 2.21 (4)

CRO KOSTELIC Janica385022 34.30 (104) 0.00 (1) 5.32 (16) 5.12 (23)

FIN KAEYHKOE Pia185118 19.95 (59) 38.71 (251) 33.37 (212) 26.94 (102)

FRA DUPRAZ Caroline195915 40.78 (127) 140.39 (1896) 42.98 (349) 35.28 (128)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 16.50 (48) 126.87 (1666) 17.47 (63) 5.71 (25)

MEILLEUR Karine195868 17.05 (49) 173.37 (2327) 35.00 (245) 19.88 (75)

MONTILLET Carole195374 4.04 (6) 175.95 (2360) 5.99 (30) 1.02 (3)

ROBERT Nathalie195641 46.75 (147) 80.97 (881) 32.67 (203) 21.67 (82)

SUCHET Melanie195503 5.99 (30) − 18.69 (78) 4.89 (22)

GBR ALCOTT Chimene225206 37.33 (115) 22.34 (111) 20.96 (96) 41.09 (169)

GER BRAUNER Sibylle205043 5.98 (29) 129.41 (1710) 40.33 (315) 8.77 (43)

ERTL Martina205378 15.36 (43) 3.31 (6) 4.94 (9) 4.59 (18)
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2002 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

GER GERG Hilde205117 4.17 (7) 40.13 (266) 22.08 (102) 2.48 (6)

HAEUSL Regina205392 4.61 (11) 156.41 (2117) 37.58 (267) 7.02 (35)

HALTMAYR Petra205119 5.21 (16) 30.09 (169) 18.93 (79) 3.34 (9)

HUBER Isabelle205820 19.65 (56) 37.16 (232) 47.20 (404) 27.49 (105)

ITA ANTONIOLI Marta295644 19.65 (56) 125.37 (1641) 71.58 (794) 23.01 (87)

BASSIS Patrizia295463 5.97 (28) 164.74 (2222) 44.89 (371) 6.00 (31)

CECCARELLI Daniela295136 6.00 (31) 139.47 (1881) 39.87 (306) 3.57 (12)

KLEON Barbara295449 22.08 (67) 63.49 (587) 17.21 (62) 8.25 (41)

KOSTNER Isolde295588 0.00 (1) − 17.92 (66) 2.62 (7)

MAY Chiara295462 23.42 (72) 56.87 (486) 37.15 (262) 31.40 (115)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 10.91 (32) 72.46 (735) 29.91 (173) 7.45 (39)

TAGLIABUE Elena295800 17.08 (50) 161.32 (2174) 56.55 (546) 15.31 (58)

NOR MARKEN Ingeborg Helen425077 4.97 (15) 100.53 (1220) 87.22 (1102) 21.72 (84)

MUELLER Anne marie425432 60.20 (189) 40.90 (275) 22.48 (104) 28.75 (109)

RUS ZELENSKAJA Warwara485062 17.92 (52) − 325.18 (2974) 7.70 (40)

SLO BRACUN Spela565136 23.24 (71) 112.79 (1413) 18.51 (75) 12.85 (52)

SUHADOLC Mojca565037 5.40 (18) 283.56 (2954) 25.00 (122) 4.87 (21)

SUI ALPIGER Ella515478 22.70 (70) 41.72 (283) 26.76 (147) 19.28 (71)

BERTHOD Sylviane515409 3.52 (5) 166.59 (2246) 54.84 (531) 4.79 (19)

BORGHI Catherine515348 5.43 (19) 45.65 (340) 47.86 (421) 17.65 (67)

REY BELLET Corinne515098 3.49 (4) 36.16 (225) 4.95 (10) 3.55 (11)

SWE HARGIN Janette505260 20.14 (60) 12.91 (45) 13.24 (43) 5.99 (30)

WIBERG Pernilla505083 5.86 (24) 15.33 (59) 25.13 (126) 3.93 (13)

USA CLARK Kirsten L536138 4.75 (12) 78.45 (834) 12.71 (42) 4.33 (15)

KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 21.45 (63) 20.18 (91) 38.13 (278) 24.85 (95)

LALIVE Caroline536473 5.59 (22) 14.04 (56) 21.00 (97) 4.43 (17)

MANCUSO Julia537545 19.78 (58) 24.56 (126) 20.32 (87) 8.58 (42)

MENDES Jonna536477 5.54 (21) 64.32 (600) 12.28 (39) 5.79 (29)

MONAHAN Kathleen535529 15.57 (44) 44.55 (322) 27.00 (151) 6.00 (31)

STREET Picabo535503 5.46 (20) − 92.70 (1208) 11.77 (50)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Jury

TD FIS M. MALSINER ITA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race H. WIMREITER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Zwoelfer
Start Altitude 1773 m
Finish Altitude 1060 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 2448 m
Homologation Number 6515/425/01

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 32
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - M. EBERL AUT
B - M. HERZOG AUT
C - T. WIELANDER AUT

D - A. DUDEK AUT
E - F. HOFER AUT
F - P. HUBER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58

Bib FIS Code Name Nation Time Ski

1 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER SA
2 505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE RO
3 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA DY
4 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI FI
5 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA DY
6 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA DY
7 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA SA
8 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN RO
9 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA RO

10 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA FI
11 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI SA
12 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT SA
13 205117 GERG Hilde GER VO
14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT BL
15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI SA
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib FIS Code Name Nation Time Ski

16 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN SA
17 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT BL
18 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER SA
19 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA FI
20 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT FI
21 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT VO
22 425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR VO
23 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER AT
24 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT VO
25 535503 STREET Picabo USA VO
26 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO AT
27 55075 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT BL
28 536477 MENDES Jonna USA FI
29 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA FI
30 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA DY
31 205378 ERTL Martina GER AT
32 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO SA
33 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT AT
34 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT FI
35 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT AT
36 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA AT
37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA DY
38 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA RO
39 485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS RO
40 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER AT
41 295644 ANTONIOLI Marta ITA HE
42 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA RO
43 185118 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN SA
44 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE RO
45 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS AT
46 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA RO
47 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA DY
48 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI FI
49 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO AT
50 295462 MAY Chiara ITA SA
51 105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN SA
52 225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR RO
53 45053 JONES Alice AUS SA
54 195915 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA
55 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT AT
56 195641 ROBERT Nathalie FRA RO
57 425432 MUELLER Anne marie NOR DY
58 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS M. MALSINER ITA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race H. WIMREITER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Zwoelfer
Start Altitude 1773 m
Finish Altitude 1060 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 2448 m
Homologation Number 6515/425/01

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 32
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - M. EBERL AUT
B - M. HERZOG AUT
C - T. WIELANDER AUT

D - A. DUDEK AUT
E - F. HOFER AUT
F - P. HUBER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 7 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA  1:22.95 SA
2 12 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT  1:22.97     0.02 SA
3 17 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT  1:22.99     0.04 BL
4 5 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA  1:23.20     0.25 DY
5 14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT  1:23.23     0.28 BL
6 15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI  1:23.27     0.32 SA
7 16 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN  1:23.46     0.51 SA
8 10 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA  1:23.56     0.61 FI
9 30 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA  1:23.62     0.67 DY

10 22 425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR  1:23.66     0.71 VO
11 25 535503 STREET Picabo USA  1:23.82     0.87 VO
12 19 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA  1:23.88     0.93 FI
13 13 205117 GERG Hilde GER  1:24.02     1.07 VO
14 27 55075 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT  1:24.04     1.09 BL
15 6 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA  1:24.05     1.10 DY
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 58

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

16 28 536477 MENDES Jonna USA  1:24.06     1.11 FI
17 21 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT  1:24.14     1.19 VO
18 44 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE  1:24.20     1.25 RO
19 3 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA  1:24.23     1.28 DY
20 18 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER  1:24.26     1.31 SA
21 4 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI  1:24.30     1.35 FI
22 26 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO  1:24.34     1.39 AT
23 9 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA  1:24.49     1.54 RO
24 48 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI  1:24.58     1.63 FI
24 2 505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE  1:24.58     1.63 RO
26 11 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI  1:24.80     1.85 SA
27 36 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:25.27     2.32 AT
28 47 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA  1:25.29     2.34 DY
29 39 485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS  1:25.42     2.47 RO
30 31 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:25.52     2.57 AT
31 51 105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN  1:25.53     2.58 SA
32 8 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN  1:25.63     2.68 RO
33 56 195641 ROBERT Nathalie FRA  1:25.66     2.71 RO
33 23 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER  1:25.66     2.71 AT
35 52 225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR  1:25.69     2.74 RO
36 43 185118 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN  1:25.79     2.84 SA
37 29 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA  1:25.86     2.91 FI
38 33 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:25.91     2.96 AT
39 54 195915 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA  1:26.18     3.23 SA
40 49 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO  1:26.32     3.37 AT
41 42 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:26.33     3.38 RO
42 37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA  1:27.09     4.14 DY
43 34 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT  1:27.29     4.34 FI
44 32 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO  1:27.37     4.42 SA
45 53 45053 JONES Alice AUS  1:27.91     4.96 SA

1 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER DNS SA
24 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT DNS VO
55 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT DNS AT
20 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT DNF FI
35 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT DNF AT
38 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA DNF RO
40 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER DNF AT
41 295644 ANTONIOLI Marta ITA DNF HE
45 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS DNF AT
46 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA DNF RO
50 295462 MAY Chiara ITA DNF SA
57 425432 MUELLER Anne marie NOR DNF DY
58 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS DNF FI

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

AT : ATOMIC BL : BLIZZARD DY : DYNASTAR
EL : ELAN FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD
NO : NORDICA RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON
ST : STÖCKLI VO : VÖLKL

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS M. MALSINER ITA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race H. WIMREITER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Zwoelfer
Start Altitude 1773 m
Finish Altitude 1060 m
Vertical Drop 713 m
Course Length 2448 m
Homologation Number 6515/425/01

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 32
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - M. EBERL AUT
B - M. HERZOG AUT
C - T. WIELANDER AUT

D - A. DUDEK AUT
E - F. HOFER AUT
F - P. HUBER AUT

Number of Competitors: 58

Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

1 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER DNS SA
(24)2 505083 WIBERG Pernilla SWE  1:24.58 RO
(19)3 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA  1:24.23 DY
(21)4 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI  1:24.30 FI
(4)5 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA  1:23.20 DY

(15)6 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA  1:24.05 DY
(1)7 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA  1:22.95 SA

(32)8 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN  1:25.63 RO
(23)9 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA  1:24.49 RO
(8)10 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA  1:23.56 FI

(26)11 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI  1:24.80 SA
(2)12 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT  1:22.97 SA

(13)13 205117 GERG Hilde GER  1:24.02 VO
(5)14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT  1:23.23 BL
(6)15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI  1:23.27 SA
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(7)16 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN  1:23.46 SA
(3)17 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT  1:22.99 BL

(20)18 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER  1:24.26 SA
(12)19 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA  1:23.88 FI

20 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT DNF FI
(17)21 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT  1:24.14 VO
(10)22 425077 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR  1:23.66 VO
(33)23 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER  1:25.66 AT

24 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT DNS VO
(11)25 535503 STREET Picabo USA  1:23.82 VO
(22)26 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO  1:24.34 AT
(14)27 55075 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT  1:24.04 BL
(16)28 536477 MENDES Jonna USA  1:24.06 FI
(37)29 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA  1:25.86 FI
(9)30 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA  1:23.62 DY

(30)31 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:25.52 AT
(44)32 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO  1:27.37 SA
(38)33 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:25.91 AT
(43)34 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT  1:27.29 FI

35 55622 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT DNF AT
(27)36 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:25.27 AT
(42)37 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA  1:27.09 DY

38 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA DNF RO
(29)39 485062 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS  1:25.42 RO

40 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER DNF AT
41 295644 ANTONIOLI Marta ITA DNF HE

(41)42 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:26.33 RO
(36)43 185118 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN  1:25.79 SA
(18)44 505260 HARGIN Janette SWE  1:24.20 RO

45 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS DNF AT
46 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA DNF RO

(28)47 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA  1:25.29 DY
(24)48 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI  1:24.58 FI
(40)49 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO  1:26.32 AT

50 295462 MAY Chiara ITA DNF SA
(31)51 105859 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN  1:25.53 SA
(35)52 225206 ALCOTT Chimene GBR  1:25.69 RO
(45)53 45053 JONES Alice AUS  1:27.91 SA
(39)54 195915 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA  1:26.18 SA

55 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT DNS AT
(33)56 195641 ROBERT Nathalie FRA  1:25.66 RO

57 425432 MUELLER Anne marie NOR DNF DY
58 45087 BRIGHT Rowena AUS DNF FI

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

AT : ATOMIC BL : BLIZZARD DY : DYNASTAR
EL : ELAN FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD
NO : NORDICA RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON
ST : STÖCKLI VO : VÖLKL

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 7 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    19.48 (4)     0.16
I1−I2:    31.75 (16)

Sp1: 113.80 (2)
Int2:    51.23 (9)     0.51

I2−I3:    15.80 (2)Int3:  1:07.03 (4)     0.36
I3−Fin:    15.92 (1)Fin:  1:22.95 (1) Avg.: 106.240.00    0.00

2 12 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    19.32 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    31.40 (5)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    50.72 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    15.96 (5)Int3:  1:06.68 (1)     0.01
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:22.97 (2) Avg.: 106.220.59    0.02

3 17 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    19.56 (8)     0.24
I1−I2:    31.19 (1)

Sp1:
Int2:    50.75 (2)     0.03

I2−I3:    16.27 (21)Int3:  1:07.02 (3)     0.35
I3−Fin:    15.97 (2)Fin:  1:22.99 (3) Avg.: 106.191.18    0.04

4 5 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:    19.39 (2)     0.07
I1−I2:    31.49 (8)

Sp1: 110.70 (8)
Int2:    50.88 (3)     0.16

I2−I3:    16.15 (13)Int3:  1:07.03 (4)     0.36
I3−Fin:    16.17 (3)Fin:  1:23.20 (4) Avg.: 105.927.36    0.25

5 14 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    19.66 (13)     0.34
I1−I2:    31.33 (2)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    50.99 (4)     0.27

I2−I3:    16.05 (8)Int3:  1:07.04 (6)     0.37
I3−Fin:    16.19 (4)Fin:  1:23.23 (5) Avg.: 105.888.24    0.28

6 15 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    19.66 (13)     0.34
I1−I2:    31.34 (3)

Sp1: 110.50 (9)
Int2:    51.00 (5)     0.28

I2−I3:    15.86 (3)Int3:  1:06.86 (2)     0.19
I3−Fin:    16.41 (25)Fin:  1:23.27 (6) Avg.: 105.839.41    0.32

7 16 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:    19.59 (10)     0.27
I1−I2:    31.66 (13)

Sp1: 106.30 (28)
Int2:    51.25 (10)     0.53

I2−I3:    16.01 (6)Int3:  1:07.26 (8)     0.59
I3−Fin:    16.20 (5)Fin:  1:23.46 (7) Avg.: 105.5914.96    0.51

8 10 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    19.82 (22)     0.50
I1−I2:    31.47 (7)

Sp1: 108.00 (22)
Int2:    51.29 (11)     0.57

I2−I3:    15.93 (4)Int3:  1:07.22 (7)     0.55
I3−Fin:    16.34 (17)Fin:  1:23.56 (8) Avg.: 105.4717.87    0.61

9 30 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    19.69 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    31.68 (14)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    51.37 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.03 (7)Int3:  1:07.40 (12)     0.73
I3−Fin:    16.22 (6)Fin:  1:23.62 (9) Avg.: 105.3919.61    0.67

10 22 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR Int1:    19.59 (10)     0.27
I1−I2:    31.63 (12)

Sp1: 105.80 (35)
Int2:    51.22 (8)     0.50

I2−I3:    16.17 (15)Int3:  1:07.39 (11)     0.72
I3−Fin:    16.27 (9)Fin:  1:23.66 (10) Avg.: 105.3420.78    0.71
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 25 STREET Picabo USA Int1:    19.57 (9)     0.25
I1−I2:    31.62 (11)

Sp1: 111.10 (7)
Int2:    51.19 (7)     0.47

I2−I3:    16.10 (10)Int3:  1:07.29 (9)     0.62
I3−Fin:    16.53 (32)Fin:  1:23.82 (11) Avg.: 105.1425.41    0.87

12 19 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    19.49 (6)     0.17
I1−I2:    31.89 (20)

Sp1: 106.10 (30)
Int2:    51.38 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.10 (10)Int3:  1:07.48 (13)     0.81
I3−Fin:    16.40 (23)Fin:  1:23.88 (12) Avg.: 105.0627.14    0.93

13 13 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    19.61 (12)     0.29
I1−I2:    31.45 (6)

Sp1: 104.40 (42)
Int2:    51.06 (6)     0.34

I2−I3:    16.29 (23)Int3:  1:07.35 (10)     0.68
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:24.02 (13) Avg.: 104.8931.18    1.07

14 27 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT Int1:    19.46 (3)     0.14
I1−I2:    31.91 (22)

Sp1: 107.40 (26)
Int2:    51.37 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.30 (24)Int3:  1:07.67 (14)     1.00
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:24.04 (14) Avg.: 104.8631.75    1.09

15 6 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    19.91 (26)     0.59
I1−I2:    31.68 (14)

Sp1: 112.60 (3)
Int2:    51.59 (19)     0.87

I2−I3:    16.20 (18)Int3:  1:07.79 (18)     1.12
I3−Fin:    16.26 (7)Fin:  1:24.05 (15) Avg.: 104.8532.04    1.10

16 28 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    19.48 (4)     0.16
I1−I2:    31.90 (21)

Sp1: 108.50 (19)
Int2:    51.38 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.35 (28)Int3:  1:07.73 (16)     1.06
I3−Fin:    16.33 (16)Fin:  1:24.06 (16) Avg.: 104.8432.33    1.11

17 21 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:    19.53 (7)     0.21
I1−I2:    32.20 (30)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    51.73 (21)     1.01

I2−I3:    16.07 (9)Int3:  1:07.80 (20)     1.13
I3−Fin:    16.34 (17)Fin:  1:24.14 (17) Avg.: 104.7434.62    1.19

18 44 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:    19.83 (23)     0.51
I1−I2:    31.92 (23)

Sp1: 106.00 (33)
Int2:    51.75 (22)     1.03

I2−I3:    16.15 (13)Int3:  1:07.90 (21)     1.23
I3−Fin:    16.30 (13)Fin:  1:24.20 (18) Avg.: 104.6736.34    1.25

19 3 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    19.78 (19)     0.46
I1−I2:    31.86 (18)

Sp1: 112.30 (5)
Int2:    51.64 (20)     0.92

I2−I3:    16.33 (27)Int3:  1:07.97 (22)     1.30
I3−Fin:    16.26 (7)Fin:  1:24.23 (19) Avg.: 104.6337.20    1.28

20 18 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    19.74 (17)     0.42
I1−I2:    31.75 (16)

Sp1: 108.00 (22)
Int2:    51.49 (17)     0.77

I2−I3:    16.30 (24)Int3:  1:07.79 (18)     1.12
I3−Fin:    16.47 (28)Fin:  1:24.26 (20) Avg.: 104.5938.06    1.31

21 4 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    19.80 (20)     0.48
I1−I2:    31.59 (9)

Sp1: 104.40 (42)
Int2:    51.39 (16)     0.67

I2−I3:    16.31 (26)Int3:  1:07.70 (15)     1.03
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:24.30 (21) Avg.: 104.5439.20    1.35

22 26 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:    19.90 (25)     0.58
I1−I2:    31.61 (10)

Sp1: 109.50 (13)
Int2:    51.51 (18)     0.79

I2−I3:    16.23 (19)Int3:  1:07.74 (17)     1.07
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:24.34 (22) Avg.: 104.4940.35    1.39

23 9 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    19.80 (20)     0.48
I1−I2:    32.07 (27)

Sp1: 109.90 (11)
Int2:    51.87 (25)     1.15

I2−I3:    16.13 (12)Int3:  1:08.00 (23)     1.33
I3−Fin:    16.49 (29)Fin:  1:24.49 (23) Avg.: 104.3144.62    1.54
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 48 ALPIGER Ella SUI Int1:    19.97 (29)     0.65
I1−I2:    32.12 (29)

Sp1: 107.60 (25)
Int2:    52.09 (27)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.19 (17)Int3:  1:08.28 (25)     1.61
I3−Fin:    16.30 (13)Fin:  1:24.58 (24) Avg.: 104.1947.18    1.63

24 2 WIBERG Pernilla SWE Int1:    19.75 (18)     0.43
I1−I2:    32.08 (28)

Sp1: 108.50 (19)
Int2:    51.83 (24)     1.11

I2−I3:    16.46 (32)Int3:  1:08.29 (26)     1.62
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:24.58 (24) Avg.: 104.1947.18    1.63

26 11 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:    19.86 (24)     0.54
I1−I2:    31.95 (24)

Sp1: 112.60 (3)
Int2:    51.81 (23)     1.09

I2−I3:    16.28 (22)Int3:  1:08.09 (24)     1.42
I3−Fin:    16.71 (45)Fin:  1:24.80 (26) Avg.: 103.9253.41    1.85

27 36 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:    19.72 (16)     0.40
I1−I2:    32.54 (43)

Sp1: 109.10 (15)
Int2:    52.26 (29)     1.54

I2−I3:    16.50 (34)Int3:  1:08.76 (28)     2.09
I3−Fin:    16.51 (31)Fin:  1:25.27 (27) Avg.: 103.3566.60    2.32

28 47 KLEON Barbara ITA Int1:    19.91 (26)     0.59
I1−I2:    32.62 (47)

Sp1: 106.90 (27)
Int2:    52.53 (33)     1.81

I2−I3:    16.45 (31)Int3:  1:08.98 (30)     2.31
I3−Fin:    16.31 (15)Fin:  1:25.29 (28) Avg.: 103.3367.16    2.34

29 39 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS Int1:    20.12 (32)     0.80
I1−I2:    31.97 (25)

Sp1: 105.60 (36)
Int2:    52.09 (27)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.66 (44)Int3:  1:08.75 (27)     2.08
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:25.42 (29) Avg.: 103.1770.79    2.47

30 31 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    19.91 (26)     0.59
I1−I2:    32.49 (42)

Sp1: 110.50 (9)
Int2:    52.40 (31)     1.68

I2−I3:    16.52 (36)Int3:  1:08.92 (29)     2.25
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:25.52 (30) Avg.: 103.0573.57    2.57

31 51 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN Int1:    20.14 (33)     0.82
I1−I2:    31.86 (18)

Sp1: 101.80 (48)
Int2:    52.00 (26)     1.28

I2−I3:    17.16 (52)Int3:  1:09.16 (33)     2.49
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:25.53 (31) Avg.: 103.0473.84    2.58

32 8 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:    20.32 (38)     1.00
I1−I2:    32.59 (45)

Sp1: 106.00 (33)
Int2:    52.91 (40)     2.19

I2−I3:    16.43 (30)Int3:  1:09.34 (37)     2.67
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:25.63 (32) Avg.: 102.9276.62    2.68

33 56 ROBERT Nathalie FRA Int1:    20.43 (42)     1.11
I1−I2:    32.35 (37)

Sp1: 107.80 (24)
Int2:    52.78 (38)     2.06

I2−I3:    16.51 (35)Int3:  1:09.29 (35)     2.62
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:25.66 (33) Avg.: 102.8877.45    2.71

33 23 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    20.06 (31)     0.74
I1−I2:    32.22 (31)

Sp1: 99.10 (52)
Int2:    52.28 (30)     1.56

I2−I3:    16.71 (45)Int3:  1:08.99 (31)     2.32
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:25.66 (33) Avg.: 102.8877.45    2.71

35 52 ALCOTT Chimene GBR Int1:    20.42 (41)     1.10
I1−I2:    32.33 (35)

Sp1: 111.40 (6)
Int2:    52.75 (36)     2.03

I2−I3:    16.58 (39)Int3:  1:09.33 (36)     2.66
I3−Fin:    16.36 (19)Fin:  1:25.69 (35) Avg.: 102.8578.28    2.74

36 43 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN Int1:    20.40 (39)     1.08
I1−I2:    32.26 (34)

Sp1: 102.70 (46)
Int2:    52.66 (35)     1.94

I2−I3:    16.56 (38)Int3:  1:09.22 (34)     2.55
I3−Fin:    16.57 (34)Fin:  1:25.79 (36) Avg.: 102.7381.04    2.84
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 45

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 29 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:    20.18 (34)     0.86
I1−I2:    32.22 (31)

Sp1: 106.10 (30)
Int2:    52.40 (31)     1.68

I2−I3:    16.59 (41)Int3:  1:08.99 (31)     2.32
I3−Fin:    16.87 (50)Fin:  1:25.86 (37) Avg.: 102.6482.97    2.91

38 33 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:    19.99 (30)     0.67
I1−I2:    32.77 (49)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    52.76 (37)     2.04

I2−I3:    16.71 (45)Int3:  1:09.47 (38)     2.80
I3−Fin:    16.44 (27)Fin:  1:25.91 (38) Avg.: 102.5884.35    2.96

39 54 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA Int1:    20.41 (40)     1.09
I1−I2:    32.83 (51)

Sp1: 105.50 (38)
Int2:    53.24 (42)     2.52

I2−I3:    16.52 (36)Int3:  1:09.76 (41)     3.09
I3−Fin:    16.42 (26)Fin:  1:26.18 (39) Avg.: 102.2691.75    3.23

40 49 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:    20.27 (37)     0.95
I1−I2:    32.60 (46)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    52.87 (39)     2.15

I2−I3:    16.81 (47)Int3:  1:09.68 (40)     3.01
I3−Fin:    16.64 (38)Fin:  1:26.32 (40) Avg.: 102.0995.57    3.37

41 42 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    20.19 (35)     0.87
I1−I2:    32.38 (40)

Sp1: 103.40 (45)
Int2:    52.57 (34)     1.85

I2−I3:    16.99 (49)Int3:  1:09.56 (39)     2.89
I3−Fin:    16.77 (47)Fin:  1:26.33 (41) Avg.: 102.0895.84    3.38

42 37 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    20.20 (36)     0.88
I1−I2:    32.98 (53)

Sp1: 99.80 (50)
Int2:    53.18 (41)     2.46

I2−I3:    16.65 (43)Int3:  1:09.83 (42)     3.16
I3−Fin:    17.26 (53)Fin:  1:27.09 (42) Avg.: 101.19116.37    4.14

43 34 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    20.54 (43)     1.22
I1−I2:    32.92 (52)

Sp1: 99.40 (51)
Int2:    53.46 (43)     2.74

I2−I3:    16.92 (48)Int3:  1:10.38 (43)     3.71
I3−Fin:    16.91 (51)Fin:  1:27.29 (43) Avg.: 100.96121.71    4.34

44 32 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    20.57 (44)     1.25
I1−I2:    33.02 (54)

Sp1: 109.30 (14)
Int2:    53.59 (44)     2.87

I2−I3:    17.12 (51)Int3:  1:10.71 (44)     4.04
I3−Fin:    16.66 (39)Fin:  1:27.37 (44) Avg.: 100.87123.84    4.42

45 53 JONES Alice AUS Int1:    21.04 (45)     1.72
I1−I2:    32.80 (50)

Sp1: 100.50 (49)
Int2:    53.84 (45)     3.12

I2−I3:    17.27 (54)Int3:  1:11.11 (45)     4.44
I3−Fin:    16.80 (49)Fin:  1:27.91 (45) Avg.: 100.25138.12    4.96

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 BRAUNER Sibylle GER Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

2 WIBERG Pernilla SWE Int1:    19.75 (20)     0.43
I1−I2:    32.08 (28)

Sp1: 108.50 (19)
Int2:    51.83 (27)     1.11

I2−I3:    16.46 (32)Int3:  1:08.29 (29)     1.62
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:24.58 (24) Avg.: 104.1947.18    1.63

3 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    19.78 (21)     0.46
I1−I2:    31.86 (18)

Sp1: 112.30 (5)
Int2:    51.64 (20)     0.92

I2−I3:    16.33 (27)Int3:  1:07.97 (24)     1.30
I3−Fin:    16.26 (7)Fin:  1:24.23 (19) Avg.: 104.6337.20    1.28

4 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    19.80 (22)     0.48
I1−I2:    31.59 (9)

Sp1: 104.40 (42)
Int2:    51.39 (16)     0.67

I2−I3:    16.31 (26)Int3:  1:07.70 (16)     1.03
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:24.30 (21) Avg.: 104.5439.20    1.35

5 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:    19.39 (2)     0.07
I1−I2:    31.49 (8)

Sp1: 110.70 (8)
Int2:    50.88 (3)     0.16

I2−I3:    16.15 (13)Int3:  1:07.03 (5)     0.36
I3−Fin:    16.17 (3)Fin:  1:23.20 (4) Avg.: 105.927.36    0.25

6 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    19.91 (29)     0.59
I1−I2:    31.68 (14)

Sp1: 112.60 (3)
Int2:    51.59 (19)     0.87

I2−I3:    16.20 (18)Int3:  1:07.79 (19)     1.12
I3−Fin:    16.26 (7)Fin:  1:24.05 (15) Avg.: 104.8532.04    1.10

7 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    19.48 (4)     0.16
I1−I2:    31.75 (16)

Sp1: 113.80 (2)
Int2:    51.23 (9)     0.51

I2−I3:    15.80 (2)Int3:  1:07.03 (5)     0.36
I3−Fin:    15.92 (1)Fin:  1:22.95 (1) Avg.: 106.240.00    0.00

8 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:    20.32 (45)     1.00
I1−I2:    32.59 (45)

Sp1: 106.00 (33)
Int2:    52.91 (47)     2.19

I2−I3:    16.43 (30)Int3:  1:09.34 (43)     2.67
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:25.63 (32) Avg.: 102.9276.62    2.68

9 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    19.80 (22)     0.48
I1−I2:    32.07 (27)

Sp1: 109.90 (11)
Int2:    51.87 (28)     1.15

I2−I3:    16.13 (12)Int3:  1:08.00 (25)     1.33
I3−Fin:    16.49 (29)Fin:  1:24.49 (23) Avg.: 104.3144.62    1.54

10 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    19.82 (24)     0.50
I1−I2:    31.47 (7)

Sp1: 108.00 (22)
Int2:    51.29 (11)     0.57

I2−I3:    15.93 (4)Int3:  1:07.22 (8)     0.55
I3−Fin:    16.34 (17)Fin:  1:23.56 (8) Avg.: 105.4717.87    0.61
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:    19.86 (26)     0.54
I1−I2:    31.95 (24)

Sp1: 112.60 (3)
Int2:    51.81 (26)     1.09

I2−I3:    16.28 (22)Int3:  1:08.09 (26)     1.42
I3−Fin:    16.71 (45)Fin:  1:24.80 (26) Avg.: 103.9253.41    1.85

12 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    19.32 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    31.40 (5)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    50.72 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    15.96 (5)Int3:  1:06.68 (2)     0.01
I3−Fin:    16.29 (10)Fin:  1:22.97 (2) Avg.: 106.220.59    0.02

13 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    19.61 (13)     0.29
I1−I2:    31.45 (6)

Sp1: 104.40 (42)
Int2:    51.06 (6)     0.34

I2−I3:    16.29 (23)Int3:  1:07.35 (11)     0.68
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:24.02 (13) Avg.: 104.8931.18    1.07

14 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    19.66 (14)     0.34
I1−I2:    31.33 (2)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    50.99 (4)     0.27

I2−I3:    16.05 (8)Int3:  1:07.04 (7)     0.37
I3−Fin:    16.19 (4)Fin:  1:23.23 (5) Avg.: 105.888.24    0.28

15 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    19.66 (14)     0.34
I1−I2:    31.34 (3)

Sp1: 110.50 (9)
Int2:    51.00 (5)     0.28

I2−I3:    15.86 (3)Int3:  1:06.86 (3)     0.19
I3−Fin:    16.41 (25)Fin:  1:23.27 (6) Avg.: 105.839.41    0.32

16 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:    19.59 (11)     0.27
I1−I2:    31.66 (13)

Sp1: 106.30 (28)
Int2:    51.25 (10)     0.53

I2−I3:    16.01 (6)Int3:  1:07.26 (9)     0.59
I3−Fin:    16.20 (5)Fin:  1:23.46 (7) Avg.: 105.5914.96    0.51

17 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    19.56 (9)     0.24
I1−I2:    31.19 (1)

Sp1:
Int2:    50.75 (2)     0.03

I2−I3:    16.27 (21)Int3:  1:07.02 (4)     0.35
I3−Fin:    15.97 (2)Fin:  1:22.99 (3) Avg.: 106.191.18    0.04

18 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    19.74 (19)     0.42
I1−I2:    31.75 (16)

Sp1: 108.00 (22)
Int2:    51.49 (17)     0.77

I2−I3:    16.30 (24)Int3:  1:07.79 (19)     1.12
I3−Fin:    16.47 (28)Fin:  1:24.26 (20) Avg.: 104.5938.06    1.31

19 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    19.49 (6)     0.17
I1−I2:    31.89 (20)

Sp1: 106.10 (30)
Int2:    51.38 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.10 (10)Int3:  1:07.48 (14)     0.81
I3−Fin:    16.40 (23)Fin:  1:23.88 (12) Avg.: 105.0627.14    0.93

20 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:    19.55 (8)     0.23
I1−I2:    32.23 (33)

Sp1: 109.90 (11)
Int2:    51.78 (25)     1.06

I2−I3:    16.48 (33)Int3:  1:08.26 (27)     1.59
I3−Fin:    18.36 (55)Fin: DNF Avg.:

21 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:    19.53 (7)     0.21
I1−I2:    32.20 (30)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    51.73 (23)     1.01

I2−I3:    16.07 (9)Int3:  1:07.80 (21)     1.13
I3−Fin:    16.34 (17)Fin:  1:24.14 (17) Avg.: 104.7434.62    1.19

22 MARKEN Ingeborg Helen NOR Int1:    19.59 (11)     0.27
I1−I2:    31.63 (12)

Sp1: 105.80 (35)
Int2:    51.22 (8)     0.50

I2−I3:    16.17 (15)Int3:  1:07.39 (12)     0.72
I3−Fin:    16.27 (9)Fin:  1:23.66 (10) Avg.: 105.3420.78    0.71

23 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    20.06 (35)     0.74
I1−I2:    32.22 (31)

Sp1: 99.10 (52)
Int2:    52.28 (33)     1.56

I2−I3:    16.71 (45)Int3:  1:08.99 (36)     2.32
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:25.66 (33) Avg.: 102.8877.45    2.71
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

25 STREET Picabo USA Int1:    19.57 (10)     0.25
I1−I2:    31.62 (11)

Sp1: 111.10 (7)
Int2:    51.19 (7)     0.47

I2−I3:    16.10 (10)Int3:  1:07.29 (10)     0.62
I3−Fin:    16.53 (32)Fin:  1:23.82 (11) Avg.: 105.1425.41    0.87

26 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:    19.90 (28)     0.58
I1−I2:    31.61 (10)

Sp1: 109.50 (13)
Int2:    51.51 (18)     0.79

I2−I3:    16.23 (19)Int3:  1:07.74 (18)     1.07
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:24.34 (22) Avg.: 104.4940.35    1.39

27 SCHUSTER Stefanie AUT Int1:    19.46 (3)     0.14
I1−I2:    31.91 (22)

Sp1: 107.40 (26)
Int2:    51.37 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.30 (24)Int3:  1:07.67 (15)     1.00
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:24.04 (14) Avg.: 104.8631.75    1.09

28 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    19.48 (4)     0.16
I1−I2:    31.90 (21)

Sp1: 108.50 (19)
Int2:    51.38 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.35 (28)Int3:  1:07.73 (17)     1.06
I3−Fin:    16.33 (16)Fin:  1:24.06 (16) Avg.: 104.8432.33    1.11

29 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:    20.18 (39)     0.86
I1−I2:    32.22 (31)

Sp1: 106.10 (30)
Int2:    52.40 (34)     1.68

I2−I3:    16.59 (41)Int3:  1:08.99 (36)     2.32
I3−Fin:    16.87 (50)Fin:  1:25.86 (37) Avg.: 102.6482.97    2.91

30 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    19.69 (16)     0.37
I1−I2:    31.68 (14)

Sp1: 108.70 (16)
Int2:    51.37 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.03 (7)Int3:  1:07.40 (13)     0.73
I3−Fin:    16.22 (6)Fin:  1:23.62 (9) Avg.: 105.3919.61    0.67

31 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    19.91 (29)     0.59
I1−I2:    32.49 (42)

Sp1: 110.50 (9)
Int2:    52.40 (34)     1.68

I2−I3:    16.52 (36)Int3:  1:08.92 (33)     2.25
I3−Fin:    16.60 (35)Fin:  1:25.52 (30) Avg.: 103.0573.57    2.57

32 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    20.57 (52)     1.25
I1−I2:    33.02 (54)

Sp1: 109.30 (14)
Int2:    53.59 (54)     2.87

I2−I3:    17.12 (51)Int3:  1:10.71 (54)     4.04
I3−Fin:    16.66 (39)Fin:  1:27.37 (44) Avg.: 100.87123.84    4.42

33 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:    19.99 (33)     0.67
I1−I2:    32.77 (49)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    52.76 (44)     2.04

I2−I3:    16.71 (45)Int3:  1:09.47 (44)     2.80
I3−Fin:    16.44 (27)Fin:  1:25.91 (38) Avg.: 102.5884.35    2.96

34 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    20.54 (51)     1.22
I1−I2:    32.92 (52)

Sp1: 99.40 (51)
Int2:    53.46 (53)     2.74

I2−I3:    16.92 (48)Int3:  1:10.38 (51)     3.71
I3−Fin:    16.91 (51)Fin:  1:27.29 (43) Avg.: 100.96121.71    4.34

35 VIERTHALER Astrid AUT Int1:    19.88 (27)     0.56
I1−I2:    32.64 (48)

Sp1: 95.70 (54)
Int2:    52.52 (37)     1.80

I2−I3:    17.06 (50)Int3:  1:09.58 (46)     2.91
I3−Fin:    16.72 (46)Fin: DNF Avg.:

36 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:    19.72 (18)     0.40
I1−I2:    32.54 (43)

Sp1: 109.10 (15)
Int2:    52.26 (32)     1.54

I2−I3:    16.50 (34)Int3:  1:08.76 (31)     2.09
I3−Fin:    16.51 (31)Fin:  1:25.27 (27) Avg.: 103.3566.60    2.32
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
4th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    20.20 (41)     0.88
I1−I2:    32.98 (53)

Sp1: 99.80 (50)
Int2:    53.18 (49)     2.46

I2−I3:    16.65 (43)Int3:  1:09.83 (50)     3.16
I3−Fin:    17.26 (53)Fin:  1:27.09 (42) Avg.: 101.19116.37    4.14

38 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA Int1:    19.70 (17)     0.38
I1−I2:    31.98 (26)

Sp1: 106.10 (30)
Int2:    51.68 (22)     0.96

I2−I3:    16.17 (15)Int3:  1:07.85 (22)     1.18
I3−Fin:    16.49 (29)Fin: DNF Avg.:

39 ZELENSKAJA Warwara RUS Int1:    20.12 (36)     0.80
I1−I2:    31.97 (25)

Sp1: 105.60 (36)
Int2:    52.09 (30)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.66 (44)Int3:  1:08.75 (30)     2.08
I3−Fin:    16.67 (41)Fin:  1:25.42 (29) Avg.: 103.1770.79    2.47

40 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    20.29 (44)     0.97
I1−I2:    31.36 (4)

Sp1: 122.20 (1)
Int2:    51.65 (21)     0.93

I2−I3:    15.02 (1)Int3:  1:06.67 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    16.40 (23)Fin: DNF Avg.:

41 ANTONIOLI Marta ITA Int1:    20.76 (53)     1.44
I1−I2:    32.47 (41)

Sp1: 105.60 (36)
Int2:    53.23 (50)     2.51

I2−I3:    16.58 (39)Int3:  1:09.81 (49)     3.14
I3−Fin:    16.68 (44)Fin: DNF Avg.:

42 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    20.19 (40)     0.87
I1−I2:    32.38 (40)

Sp1: 103.40 (45)
Int2:    52.57 (40)     1.85

I2−I3:    16.99 (49)Int3:  1:09.56 (45)     2.89
I3−Fin:    16.77 (47)Fin:  1:26.33 (41) Avg.: 102.0895.84    3.38

43 KAEYHKOE Pia FIN Int1:    20.40 (47)     1.08
I1−I2:    32.26 (34)

Sp1: 102.70 (46)
Int2:    52.66 (42)     1.94

I2−I3:    16.56 (38)Int3:  1:09.22 (40)     2.55
I3−Fin:    16.57 (34)Fin:  1:25.79 (36) Avg.: 102.7381.04    2.84

44 HARGIN Janette SWE Int1:    19.83 (25)     0.51
I1−I2:    31.92 (23)

Sp1: 106.00 (33)
Int2:    51.75 (24)     1.03

I2−I3:    16.15 (13)Int3:  1:07.90 (23)     1.23
I3−Fin:    16.30 (13)Fin:  1:24.20 (18) Avg.: 104.6736.34    1.25

45 OWENS Jenny AUS Int1:    20.20 (41)     0.88
I1−I2:    32.37 (39)

Sp1: 108.10 (21)
Int2:    52.57 (40)     1.85

I2−I3:    16.26 (20)Int3:  1:08.83 (32)     2.16
I3−Fin:    16.53 (32)Fin: DNF Avg.:

46 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    20.16 (38)     0.84
I1−I2:    32.34 (36)

Sp1: 103.50 (44)
Int2:    52.50 (36)     1.78

I2−I3:    16.63 (42)Int3:  1:09.13 (38)     2.46
I3−Fin:    16.66 (39)Fin: DNF Avg.:

47 KLEON Barbara ITA Int1:    19.91 (29)     0.59
I1−I2:    32.62 (47)

Sp1: 106.90 (27)
Int2:    52.53 (38)     1.81

I2−I3:    16.45 (31)Int3:  1:08.98 (35)     2.31
I3−Fin:    16.31 (15)Fin:  1:25.29 (28) Avg.: 103.3367.16    2.34

48 ALPIGER Ella SUI Int1:    19.97 (32)     0.65
I1−I2:    32.12 (29)

Sp1: 107.60 (25)
Int2:    52.09 (30)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.19 (17)Int3:  1:08.28 (28)     1.61
I3−Fin:    16.30 (13)Fin:  1:24.58 (24) Avg.: 104.1947.18    1.63

49 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:    20.27 (43)     0.95
I1−I2:    32.60 (46)

Sp1: 104.50 (39)
Int2:    52.87 (46)     2.15

I2−I3:    16.81 (47)Int3:  1:09.68 (47)     3.01
I3−Fin:    16.64 (38)Fin:  1:26.32 (40) Avg.: 102.0995.57    3.37
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 58

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 MAY Chiara ITA Int1:    20.00 (34)     0.68
I1−I2:    32.54 (43)

Sp1: 106.30 (28)
Int2:    52.54 (39)     1.82

I2−I3:    16.39 (29)Int3:  1:08.93 (34)     2.26
I3−Fin:    16.79 (48)Fin: DNF Avg.:

51 BOUCHER Sara−Maude CAN Int1:    20.14 (37)     0.82
I1−I2:    31.86 (18)

Sp1: 101.80 (48)
Int2:    52.00 (29)     1.28

I2−I3:    17.16 (52)Int3:  1:09.16 (39)     2.49
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:25.53 (31) Avg.: 103.0473.84    2.58

52 ALCOTT Chimene GBR Int1:    20.42 (49)     1.10
I1−I2:    32.33 (35)

Sp1: 111.40 (6)
Int2:    52.75 (43)     2.03

I2−I3:    16.58 (39)Int3:  1:09.33 (42)     2.66
I3−Fin:    16.36 (19)Fin:  1:25.69 (35) Avg.: 102.8578.28    2.74

53 JONES Alice AUS Int1:    21.04 (55)     1.72
I1−I2:    32.80 (50)

Sp1: 100.50 (49)
Int2:    53.84 (55)     3.12

I2−I3:    17.27 (54)Int3:  1:11.11 (55)     4.44
I3−Fin:    16.80 (49)Fin:  1:27.91 (45) Avg.: 100.25138.12    4.96

54 DUPRAZ Caroline FRA Int1:    20.41 (48)     1.09
I1−I2:    32.83 (51)

Sp1: 105.50 (38)
Int2:    53.24 (51)     2.52

I2−I3:    16.52 (36)Int3:  1:09.76 (48)     3.09
I3−Fin:    16.42 (26)Fin:  1:26.18 (39) Avg.: 102.2691.75    3.23

55 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

56 ROBERT Nathalie FRA Int1:    20.43 (50)     1.11
I1−I2:    32.35 (37)

Sp1: 107.80 (24)
Int2:    52.78 (45)     2.06

I2−I3:    16.51 (35)Int3:  1:09.29 (41)     2.62
I3−Fin:    16.37 (20)Fin:  1:25.66 (33) Avg.: 102.8877.45    2.71

57 MUELLER Anne marie NOR Int1:    20.35 (46)     1.03
I1−I2:    33.04 (55)

Sp1: 98.20 (53)
Int2:    53.39 (52)     2.67

I2−I3:    17.17 (53)Int3:  1:10.56 (52)     3.89
I3−Fin:    16.97 (52)Fin: DNF Avg.:

58 BRIGHT Rowena AUS Int1:    20.77 (54)     1.45
I1−I2:    32.36 (38)

Sp1: 102.60 (47)
Int2:    53.13 (48)     2.41

I2−I3:    17.50 (55)Int3:  1:10.63 (53)     3.96
I3−Fin:    17.54 (54)Fin: DNF Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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